Ergebnisliste Hochsprung

Altersklasse Platzierung

M11

M12

M15

W10

W11

W12

W13

W14

W15

WJ uU18

Samstag, 2. Mdrz 2013

a A WO N -

Name

Rosenfeld, Lukas

Hatt, Kai
Malak, Joschka
Remer, Philipp
Schilling, Julian

Pukas, Alexander

Janus, Christoph
Kiefer, Lars
Wickert, Laines

Menzel, Luisa

Ezebinyuo, Victoria

Kerberloh, Nina

Arouna, Nassira

Schneider, Laura

Kiefer, Sarah
Redmann, Lisa
Braunstein, Liliane

Schmidt, Olivia
Siefer, Lea

Demel, Lara

Verein

SV Waldkirch

LV Ettenheim
LV Ettenheim
SV Waldkirch
SV Waldkirch
SV Waldkirch

TV Herbolzheim

LV Ettenheim
LV Ettenheim

LV Ettenheim

LV Ettenheim

LV Ettenheim

TV Lahr
LV Ettenheim

LV Ettenheim
LV Ettenheim
LV Ettenheim

LV Ettenheim
LV Ettenheim

TV Herbolzheim

Hallensportfest
LV Ettenheim

Leistung

1,15m

1,25m
1,10m
1,10m
1,05m
0,95m

1,70m
1,60m
1,25m

1,10m

1,15m

1,20m

1,25m
1,10m

1,25m
1,25m
1,20m

1,30m
1,25m

1,40m
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